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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEOT

3812A4
9566950880
9947713
9566950880
9566950880
3812A4

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

PEX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
VEMA

SIDEM

MEYLE
MEYLE

A.B.S.
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
NK

METZGER
SWAG
TOPRAN
TRISCAN
RUVILLE

RTS

BORG & BECK
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
MOOG

MOOG
FLENNOR
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
FAI AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO

0600918
1206215
12759
12759
16641
19810
2160310004
2160310004
240024
2770201
2770201
5031917
51010208
70720008
720401
850010201
915811
9200571
BTR4729
CTR3040
D180240
FIAX1461
FIAX1461
FL496C
FTR4729
G2082
JARS501
JAR501
QR2857S
SS094
TA1608
TA1608
V220028
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